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StandNr: 10

StartNr: 158

24. Oktober 2021 15:46
Weidenfeller, Bernd #158RH SV Tell Hundsangen 1927 / SV Tell Hundsangen 1927

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

309.8

(298)

103.3 103.3 103.2
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

22

292 (12.), 283 (1.), 242 (20.)

44.3 (14.), 58.0 (6.), 61.7 (23.)

0.18 mm links, 0.10 mm hoch

1.22, horizontal: 1.23, vertikal: 1.21

Serie 1:
9.8
10.7 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3*
101X

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.3*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.3* 105 *
10.5* 10.3*
58.0 (6.), 112.5 (7.), 112.7 (9.)

0.07 mm rechts, 0.43 mm tief
1.21, horizontal: 1.24, vertikal: 1.17

9.8 10.5*
10.5* 10.2*

44.3 (14.),93.1 (15.), 108.8 (19.)
0.28 mm links, 0.47 mm hoch
1.23, horizontal: 1.30, vertikal: 1.14

10.0 - 10.7*
10.2* 10.0 -

61.7 (23.), 83.5 (24.), 111.5 (26.)
0.35 mm links, 0.27 mm hoch
1.23, horizontal: 1.24, vertikal: 1.22

104~
10.5*

10.8*
10.5*

10.6*
10.1 X

106~
10.0 ™

104~
104~




